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PETTORALE
190
381
259

6
300
21
363
364
379
365
434
174
199
173
181
378
360
235
204
191
396
383
338
317
411
151
436
186
406
156
264

COGNOME
MANDELLI
BATTAGLIA
RONZANI
ALLEGRETTI
TOGNOLA
NADALINI GIANI
MAZZA
LONGO
BASON
ROVELLI
MALNATI
PIANTANIDA
PELLEGRINO
GUIDI
MOTTURA
VALENTE
SGARBI
BACCI
DE SANTIS
SCHIAVONE
BEVERINA
CORDELLA
ROMETTI
CARNELLI
VALLINI
SORMANI
LONGO
TAGLIAVINI
LEVA
ARIOLI
GRASSI

NOME
DAVIDE
FEDERICO
CHRISTOPHER
MARCO
MICHELE
CESARE
RAFFAELE
MATTIA
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
FABIO
GIACOMO
TOMMASO
DANIELE
GIORGIO
TIZIANO
LUCA
LUCA
STEFANO
MAURO
BENEDETTA
ANDREA
VIRGILIO
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
CESARE
MARCO
LORENZO
ELEONORA
FABIO

SESSO
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ITALIAN

OPEN

WATER
B« TOUR20I7

MONATE

ANNO
1969
2001
1991
1969
1976
1966
1993
1995
1967
1995
1992
1989
1981
1973
1993
1972
1968
1968
1966
1964
1992
1973
1967
1982
1977
1970
1973
1974
1971
1986
1974

NOME_TEAM
SPORT MANAGEMENT
NUOTATORI CALABBBRESI

BORGO NUOTO MASTER

ATTRAVERSATORI DI POZZANGHERE
IN SPORT CESANO MADERNO

NUOTATORI MILANESI

TEAM CERIANESE GLI ASSATANATI

RHO TRIATHLON CLUB

VARESE TRIATHLON
NUOTATORI DEL CARROCCIO
RARI NANTES OLINDA
ATTRAVERSATORI DI POZZANGHERE

RHO TRIATHLON CLUB
SWIMMER INSIDE
RHO TRIATHLON CLUB
RARI NANTES OLINDA
NUOTATORI CALABBBRESI
VARESE LIFE MASTER
SWIMMER INSIDE

VARESE TRIATHLON

ATTRAVERSATORI DI POZZANGHERE

HIC SUNT LEONES VARESE

IN SPORT

RACETIME
00:36:15
00:36:21
00:36:37
00:36:49
00:37:21
00:37:22
00:38:39
00:38:57
00:39:02
00:39:37
00:40:00
00:40:08
00:40:44
00:41:46
00:42:34
00:42:43
00:42:59
00:43:08
00:43:17
00:43:19
00:43:28
00:44:43
00:44:45
00:45:17
00:45:39
00:45:39
00:45:40
00:45:41
00:45:43
00:45:50
00:46:06



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

275
314
295
393
265
389
301
374
217
285
219
410
449
241
188
180
312
287
220
179
313
18
266
423
17
205
206
447
452
397
166
402
437

CUCCHETTI
ALBINI
PEZZETTI
MARTINE
GATTI COMINI
STOLZ
MARAZZI
ULIVI
ZAFFARONI
GATTI
CAMPANELLI
DONINI
S0z7Z1
TROLLI
TOMASI
I0TTI
LOMBARDI
VALERIO
SIGNORELLI
GALLAZZI
MILEO
STERCOLI
SIGONA ATTILIO
MANCINI
BRANDO
ROSSONI
NAVA
VITOLO
NATUZZI
ZANASCA
COLOMBO
MARCHETTO
RAGNI

ITALIAN

OPEN

WATER
B« TOUR20I7

MONATE

SOFIA F 1995 B.FIT LEGNANO NUOTO
ACHILLE M 1970 RHO TRIATHLON CLUB
MARTA F 1989 TEAM CERIANESE GLI ASSATANATI
LAHAYE F 1974
GIAN PAOLO M 1960 ATTRAVERSATORI DI POZZANGHERE
GIOVANNI M 1961 LUGANO NUOTO
MARCO M 2001 SWIM SALAMIN
ALBERTO M 1968 HAPPY SPORT TEAM
CHIARA F 1999 NUOTATORI DEL CARROCCIO
MARINO M 1959 ATTRAVERSATORI DI POZZANGHERE
FRANCESCO M 1965 GRUPPO SPORTIVO POLIZIA LOCALE MILANO
ANNA MARIA F 1977 VARESE TRIATHLON
DARIO M 1971 RHO TRIATHLON CLUB
ALESSANDRA F 1990 DDS
GIULIA F 1993 ATTRAVERSATORI DI POZZANGHERE
MARIA CRISTINA F 1966 MIO CLUB
MARIA ELENA F 1974 RHO TRIATHLON CLUB
GABRIELE M 1978
MAURIZIO M 1968 TEAM CERIANESE GLI ASSATANATI
ELENA F 1976
SARA F 1974 RHO TRIATHLON CLUB
GUIDO M 1971 SWIMMER INSIDE
MAURIZIO M 1967 MASTER MELZO
LORENA F 1968 SPM PAULLO
GABRIELE M 1987
VALENTINA F 1989
PAOLO M 1991
GIOVANNI M 1978 VARESE TRIATHLON
PIETRO M 1973 RHO TRIATHLON CLUB
PAOLO M 1976
FABIOLA F 1973 NUOTATORI DEL CARROCCIO
MASSIMILIANO M 1972 VARESE LIFE MASTER
MICHELE M 1980

00:47:05
00:47:40
00:47:44
00:47:46
00:48:33
00:48:43
00:48:57
00:49:30
00:50:48
00:51:01
00:51:28
00:51:32
00:51:34
00:52:48
00:52:49
00:55:03
00:55:32
00:56:25
00:56:47
00:57:07
00:57:17
00:57:45
00:58:10
00:58:23
00:58:24
00:59:20
00:59:21
01:00:02
01:00:34
01:01:41
01:02:41
01:03:37
01:03:50



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

386
444
433
387
20
247
198
231
12
236
10
326
239
339

MONTERISI
CROTTI
LONGONI
TALAMONA
FAVOINO
SARDELLA
CREMASCHI
MENARDO
IANNUZZI
CRIBIORI
DE TULLIO
VILLANI
ASTOLFI
AJOLFI

RODOLFO
VIVIANA
LIVIO
STEFANO
ENZO
STEFANO
SILVIO
SARA
AMEDEO
ADALBERTO
CRISTINA
ELENA
LUCA
FLAVIA

MMM

ITALIAN

OPEN

WATER
B« TOUR20I7

MONATE

1966
1962
1958
1990
1964
1984
1951
1994
1970
1961
1964
1971
1966
1957

RHO TRIATHLON CLUB
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
SWIMMER INSIDE
PIKKIATELLI PINNE GIALLE
IISA ITALY
PIKKIATELLI
ATTRAVERSATORI DI POZZANGHERE
SWIMMER INSIDE
NUOTATORI CALABBBRESI
SWIMMER INSIDE
SWIMMER INSIDE
VARESE TRIATHLON
MASTER MELZO
SWIMMER INSIDE

01:04:38
01:04:53
01:06:19
01:07:28
01:09:37
01:10:49
01:10:55
01:11:14
01:11:31
01:11:34
01:11:40
01:14:30
01:28:01
01:30:15



